
Shared Upcoming Environmental Events 

Thursday, January 15, 12:00 noon, Hershey, PA Interfaith Moral Action on Climate interfaith service 

outside of the Hershey Lodge, followed by a spiritual procession around the building where 

Congressional Republican delegation is meeting.  More details. 

Tuesday, January 20, Harrisburg, PA, Pennsylvanians Against Fracking at Governor’s Inauguration, More 

details here   or contact Clarke Herbert  at herbertclarke7@gmail.com. 

Wednesday, January 21, Annapolis, MD, Maryland Governor’s Inauguration, For more information 

contact Clarke Herbert  at herbertclarke7@gmail.com or see www.popularresistance.org.  

Wednesday, January 21, 7:30 p.m., Fairfax Government Center, Environmental Quality Advisory Council 

Hearing, More details.  

Thursday, January 22, Washington, DC, Federal Energy Regulatory Commission Monthly Meeting.  For 

more information contact Clarke Herbert  at herbertclarke7@gmail.com or see 

www.popularresistance.org. 

Tuesday, January 27 – Thursday, January 29, Crystal City, VA,  Energy and Climate Change Conference, 

Details here.  It was noted that one can get $50 off the registration fee if one is representing a non-

profit.  

Sundays, February 1, March 1, April 5, May 3, 12:30 p.m., Cedar Lane UU Church, Bethesda, MD., 

Showing of “Years of Living Dangerously.”  More details. 

Sunday, February 1, Montgomery County, MD Green Building Code Public Hearings Begin,  Contact 

Molly Hauck for more details at mollyhauck@verizon.net. 

Sunday, February 1, UU Church of Silver Spring, MD, Impact Investing, For more details contact the 

congregation at (301) 434-4050 or administrator@uucss.org. 

Monday, February 9, New York, New York, Dominion Investment Meeting,  For more information 

contact Clarke Herbert  at herbertclarke7@gmail.com or see www.popularresistance.org. 

Friday, February  13, 7:30 p.m., Unity Fairfax, VA, Showing of film about Thomas Berry, For more details 

contact Eric Goplerud at goplerud-eric@norc.org.  

Friday, February 13- Saturday, February 14, Global Divestment of Fossil Fuels Day,  For more information 

contact Clarke Herbert  at herbertclarke7@gmail.com or see www.popularresistance.org 

Sunday, February 15, Cedar Lane UU Church, Bethesda, MD,  Ana and Leah Rampy give Al Gore’s climate 

presentation.   More details.  

Friday, March 13, 7:30 p.m., UU Congregation of Fairfax, Oakton, VA, Showing of movie on fracking, 

“Groundswell,” For more details contact Eric Goplerud at goplerud-eric@norc.org.  



Wednesday, March 11 – Friday, March 13, Howard University School of Law, Washington, DC National 

Environmental Justice Conference and Training Program, More details here.  

Saturday, March 14 – Tuesday, March 17, Washington, DC, Young Adult Training and Advocacy on 

Climate with the UU Service Committee, the UU College of Social Justice, the Friends Committee on 

National Legislation and the Franciscan Network.  More details here.  

Saturday, April 18, 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m., Unity of Fairfax, and UU Congregation of Fairfax,  Earth Day 

Symposium,  For more details contact Eric Goplerud at goplerud-eric@norc.org.  

Saturday, April 18, 7:30 p.m., UU Congregation of Fairfax,  World Music Earth Concert, For more details 

contact Eric Goplerud at goplerud-eric@norc.org.  

Tuesday, September 22, Washington, DC,  Interfaith Moral Action on Climate to hold event around 

Pope’s visit.  For more information contact Rev.  Terry Ellen at terenceellen@gmail.com.  

 

 

 

 

 

 


